
                                                                                                       
CALENDAR 2020 

ACADEMIC PATHWAY TO TOWSON UNIVERSITY (APTU) STUDENTS 
 

 FALL 2020 SPRING 2021 SUMMER 2021 

Orientation Tuesday – Friday 
August 18 – 21 

Tuesday – Friday 
January 19 – 22 

TO BE ANNOUNCED 

Start Date Monday, August 24 Monday, January 25 

Change Level 
Deadline 

Friday, August 28 Friday, January 29 

Add/Drop Date 

 

Friday, August 28 Friday, January 29 

Online Classes 
November 24  

fall classes held online 
through end of term 

unknown 

Last Day of Class Monday, December 7 Tuesday, May 11 

TU Exam Week Tuesday, December 8-
Monday December 14 

Wednesday, May 12 – 
Tuesday, May 18 

Holidays 
(no class) 

Labor Day 
Monday, Sept 7 
Thanksgiving 

November 25– 29 

Spring Break  
March 14 - 21 

NOTE: In addition, students are entitled to take off important religious holidays that fall during 
the school term 

**Registration Date for Returning Students 

Due to the current COVID-19 pandemic, the fall schedule has changed. Original fall start 
date was August 31 


